SHOWCASE WINES

Glass 150ml  Glass 225ml  Bottle

Burnt Spur Pinot Noir 15 22 70
Martinborough

Villa Maria Syrah 15 23 72
Hawke's Bay

Stonecroft Ruhanui 15 23 72
Hawke's Bay

Paritua Cabernet Franc 15 22 70
Hawke's Bay

Clearview Coastal Sauvignon Blanc 14 20 65
Hawke’s Bay

Te Mata Estate Chardonnay 15 20 73
Hawke’s Bay

Bilancia Pinot Gris 14 20 65
Hawke’s Bay

Alpha Domus Rosé 12 17 55

Hawke’s Bay



SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Pear Champagne Cocktail 19
Poire Williams, sugar cube soaked in grapefruit bitters and topped with Champagne

Smokey Peach Fizz 19
Bulleit bourbon, creme de peche, vanilla syrup, Morton Estate Sparkling Brut & manuka

smoked in the Emporium smoke box

427 Street 18
42 Below passionfruit vodka, passionfruit syrup, apple juice and vanilla

sugar, topped with Morton Estate Sparkling Brut

Rhubarb Spritz 17
Rhubarb liqueur & soda topped with Sparkling Brut

Kir Royal

Blackcurrant liqueur and Champagne characterised with a spoon of port wine pearls 19
travelling up and down in your champagne glass

Strawberry Mojito 18
Strawberry, lime, mint & raw sugar muddled with Bacardi, topped with soda

Caramel Apple Mule 17
42 Below vodka, fresh lime juice, caramel syrup, apple juice, topped with ginger beer

Elderflower Cooler 19
Bombay Sapphire gin, St. Germain, cucumber & Fever Tree tonic water

Tipsy Monk 18
Wild Turkey Rye, D.O.M Bénédictine, lemon juice, ginger, sugar, honey, grapefruit bitters

and egg white topped with IPA beer

Trader Vics Mai Tai 19

Bacardi Superior, Appleton, Plantation overproof rum, Cointreau, fresh lime juice,
orgeat syrup & bitters



SHORT COCKTAILS

Smoked Turmeric Penicillin

Johnnie Walker Black, turmeric, honey, ginger, lemon juice, sugar & Manuka smoked in the

Emporium smoke box

Passion Pusher
Vanilla infused Smirnoff vodka, muddled lemons & passionfruit pulp

Corpse Reviver No. 2
Tanqueray gin, Lillet Blanc, Cointreau, lemon juice & a dash of Absinthe

Coco Berry Margarita
1800 Tequila, coconut, raspberry liqueur, raspberry puree & lime juice

Cold Brew Fashioned
Bacardi 8, sugar, Japanese iced coffee & coffee bitters

Classic Dry Martini
Tanqueray 10 gin or Grey Goose vodka with a twist of lemon or olive, Noilly Prat served on
the side

AFTER DINNER

19

17

18

19

18

19

Raspberry Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Raspberry vodka, Kahlua, a shot of espresso and a spoon of sugar

Tiramisu Cocktail
De Valcourt brandy, chocolate liqueur, Kahlua, mascarpone

MOCKTAILS

18

17

Singa Sling
Ecology London Dry (distilled alcohol-free spirit), cherry juice, lemon juice,
pineapple juice & bitters, topped up with ginger ale

Emporium Basil Smashed

Ecology London Dry (distilled alcohol-free spirit) with basil, lemon & sugar
Ginga Ninja

Fresh mint, apple juice and lime juice mixed with vanilla infused sugar and
finished with ginger beer

13

12

10



B U B B LY Glass Bottle 375ml Bottle 750m/

Morton Estate White Label Sparkling Brut 12 55
Hawke’s Bay

Daniel Le Brun Brut NV 15 35 /70
Marlborough

Daniel Le Brun Rosé NV 70
Marlborough

Daniel Le Brun Blanc de Blanc 78
Marlborough

Lanson Brut Reserve NV 19 135
Reims, France

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Rosé NV 165
Chouilly, France

Nicolas Feuillatte Cuvée Speciale 170
Chouilly, France

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label NV 185

Reims, France

Gosset Grande Reserve Brut 240
Ay, France



CHARDONNAY

Glass 150ml  Glass 225m/ Bottle

Morton Estate Chardonnay 10 14.5 47
Hawke's Bay

Fat n Sassy Chardonnay 14 20 65
Hawke's Bay

Trinity Hill Gimblett Gravels Chardonnay 14 20 65
Hawke's Bay

Elephant Hill Chardonnay 69
Hawke's Bay

Paritua Chardonnay 73
Hawke’s Bay

Hopes Grove Chardonnay 75
Hawke’s Bay

Martinborough Vineyards Chardonnay 75
Martinborough

Tony Bish Heartwood Chardonnay 80
Hawke's Bay

Trinity Hill Rosé 10 14 47
Hawke's Bay

Clearview Estate Blush 55

Hawke's Bay



SAUVIGNON BLANC

Glass 150ml  Glass 225m/ Bottle
Trinity Hill Sauvignon Blanc 10 14.5 47
Hawke's Bay
Elephant Hill Sauvignon Blanc 52
Hawke's Bay
Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc 55
Marlborough
Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc 13 18 57
Marlborough
Squawking Magpie Reserve Sauvignon Blanc 14 20 65
Marlborough
Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc 75

Marlborough



AROMATICS

Glass 1I50ml  Glass 225ml/ Bottle

Trinity Hill Pinot Gris 10 14.5 47
Hawke’s Bay
Te Whare Ra Riesling 55
Marlborough
Mt Difficulty Target Gully Riesling 14 20 65
Central Otago
Prophets Rock Pinot Gris 80
Central Otago

WHITE & RED VARIETALS Bottle
Escarpment Pinot Blanc 67
Martinborough
Stonecroft Zinfandel 70
Hawke’s Bay
Millton Te Arai Chenin Blanc 80
Gisborne
Easthope Gamay Noir 83
Hawke's Bay
Trinity Hill Gimblett Gravels Montepulciano 89

Hawke's Bay



p I N OT N O I R Glass 150ml  Glass 225m/ Bottle
Martinborough Vineyard Te Tera Pinot Noir 13 18 60
Martinborough
Roaring Meg Pinot Noir 14 20 65
Central Otago
Mt Difficulty Pinot Noir 90
Central Otago
Prophets Rock Pinot Noir 105
Central Otago
Martinborough Vineyard Pinot Noir 128
Martinborough

SY RAH Glass 150ml  Glass 225m/ Bottle
Morton Estate Syrah 12 17 52
Hawke's Bay
Esk Valley Syrah 58
Hawke's Bay
Sacred Hill Halo 63
Hawke's Bay
Trinity Hill Gimblett Gravels Syrah 14 20 65
Hawke's Bay
Vidal Reserve Syrah 72
Hawke's Bay
Squawking Magpie Stoned Crow Syrah 17 25 85
Hawke's Bay
Elephant Hill Earth Syrah 125
Hawke’s Bay

225

Trinity Hill Homage
Hawke’s Bay



RED BLENDS Glass 150m]  Glass 225ml  Bottle

Trinity Hill Merlot 10
Hawke's Bay

Esk Valley Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon
Hawke's Bay

Morton Estate Black Label Merlot 13
Hawke's Bay

Craggy Range Te Kahu
Hawke's Bay

Trinity Hill The Gimblett 14
Hawke’s Bay

Elephant Hill Merlot Malbec
Hawke’s Bay

Alluviale Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon
Hawke’s Bay

Vidal Legacy Cabernet Sauvignon
Hawke’s Bay

Te Mata Estate Coleraine
Hawke's Bay

DESSERT WINE

14.5 47

52

18.5 60

64

20 65

72

80

140

150

Glass 60ml/ Bottle

The Ned Noble Sauvignon Blanc (375ml)
Marlborough

10 60



TAP BEER

Macs Gold 4% New Zealand 9
Macs Mid Vicious 2.5% New Zealand 8.5
Stella Artois 4% (330ml / 500ml) Belgium 85/125
Macs Cloudy Cider 5% New Zealand 10
Macs 3 Wolves Pale Ale 5.1% New Zealand 10
Steinlager Pure 5% New Zealand 10.5
Emerson’s Orange Roughy Hazy Pale Ale 4.2% New Zealand 11
The Fermentist Irish Red Ale 4.7% New Zealand 11
Panhead Rat Rod IPA 6.5% New Zealand 11
Emerson’s Pilsner 4.9% New Zealand 11
Emerson’s Bird Dog IPA 7% New Zealand 12
BEER, CHEESE & WHISKY MATCH

The Gentleman 25
Emerson’s Pilsner, Glenkinchie, Grinning Gecko Brie

The Old Smoked 25
Emerson’s Orange Roughy Hazy Pale Ale, Dalwhinnie 15yr,

18 month aged Smoked Cheddar

The Blue Legende 25

Emerson’s Bird Dog IPA, Talisker 10yr, Whitestone Windsor Blue



BOTTLED BEER

Steinlager Pure Light 2.5% New Zealand 8.5
Steinlager Classic 5% New Zealand 9
Steinlager Pure Ultra 4.6% (low carb) New Zealand 95
Steinlager Tokyo Dry 5% New Zealand 9.5
Budweiser 4.9% USA 9.5
Corona 4.5% Mexico 10
Becks 5% Germany 10
Panhead Supercharger APA 5.7% New Zealand 10.5
Panhead Blacktop Oat Stout 5.5% New Zealand 10.5
Macs Black Porter 4.8% New Zealand 10.5
Macs Rockaway PPA 4.7% New Zealand 10.5
Macs Big Dipper White IPA 5.7% New Zealand 10.5
Emerson’s Big Rig APA 5.2% New Zealand 11
Emerson’s 1812 Pale Ale 5% New Zealand 11
Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2% Australia 11
Little Creatures IPA 6.5% Australia 115
Hoegaarden White 4.9% Belgium 12.5
Leffe Blonde 6.6% Belgium 14
Thomas & Rose Cider Range (500ml) 4% New Zealand 16

Emerson’s London Porter (500ml) 5% New Zealand 16



APERITIFS

Aperol Padua, Italy 10
Campari Milan, Italy 10
Pernod Paris, France 10
Pimms London, England 10
Averna Caltanissetta, Sicily 10
PORTS & SHERRIES

Croft Fine Tawny Pinhao, Portugal 10.5
Lustau Puerto Fino Jerez, Spain 12.5
Lustau Dry Oloroso Don Nuiio Jerez, Spain 12.5
Lustau Pedro Ximénez San Emilio Jerez, Spain 12.5
Lustau Manzanilla Papirusa Jerez, Spain 125
Trinity Hill Touriga Nacional Hawke's Bay, New Zealand 13.5
Graham’s 10 Year Old Tawny Upper Douro Valley, Portugal 16.5

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

De Valcourt Brandy VSOP Matha, France 9

Hennessy VS Cognac, France 11.5
Delord Bas Armagnac XO Armagnac, France 14.5
Massenez Calvados Villé, France 15
Massenez Poire Williams Villé, France 15
Hennessy VSOP Cognac, France 16.5
Hennessy XO Cognac, France 32



BOURBON

Wild Turkey

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam Black Extra Age
Bulleit

Wild Turkey Rye

Makers Mark

Wild Turkey Longbranch
Stagg Jr

WHISKY

Kentucky, USA
Tennessee, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA

9.5
10
10
10

10.5
11
12
23

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Talisker 10yr

Caol lla

Glenkinchie 12yr

Johnnie Walker Green
Johnnie Walker Gold
Cragganmore 12yr

Bushmills 3yr / 10yr / 16yr / 21yr
Dalwhinnie 15yr

Lagavulin 16yr

Johnnie Walker Platinum 18yr
Oban 14yr

Johnnie Walker Blue

Kilmarnock, Scotland
Kilmarnock, Scotland
Isle of Skye, Scotland
Isle of Islay, Scotland
East Lothian, Scotland
Kilmarnock, Scotland
Kilmarnock, Scotland
Ballindalloch, Scotland
Bushmills, Northern Ireland
Dalwhinnie, Scotland
Isle of Islay, Scotland
Kilmarnock, Scotland
Oban, Scotland

Kilmarnock, Scotland

11
12
14
14
15
16
16.5
18.5
9/10/18/24
19
19
19.5
20
32



GIN

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Malfy Gin Rosa

Lighthouse Original
National Distillery Verdigris
Mare

Roots

Botanist

Brockmans

RUM

Cameron Bridge, Scotland
Whitchurch, England
Moncalieri, Italy
Martinborough, New Zealand
Hawke's Bay. NZ
Costa Brava, Spain
Marlborough, NZ
Isle of Islay, Scotland
United Kingdom

9.5
10
10.5
10.5
11
11.5
12
13
14

Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan Black

Bacardi Oakheart

Bacardi 8yr

Kracken Spiced Rum

Appleton Estate 12yr

Plantation 151

Eldorado 12yr

Appleton Estate 21yr

TEQUILA

Nassau Valley, Jamaica
Hamilton, Bermuda
Kingston, Jamaica
Hamilton, Bermuda
Hamilton, Bermuda
Trinidad & Tobago

Nassau Valley, Jamaica

Bridgetown, Barbados

Georgetown, Guyana

Nassau Valley, Jamaica

9.5
9.5
9.5
10
10
11
11.5
12.5
14.5
29

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado

Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo

Jose Cuervo Platino

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia

Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

9.5

10.5

12.5
16
25



VODKA

42 Below Pure

42 Below Kiwifruit

42 Below Passionfruit
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Raspberry
Ketel One

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Le Citron
Grey Goose L'Orange

Ciroc

LIQUEURS

Wellington, New Zealand
Wellington, New Zealand
Wellington, New Zealand
Moscow, Russia
Moscow, Russia
Schiedam, Netherlands
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France

Charente-Maritime, France

9.5
9.5
9.5
10
10
11.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
16.5

Baileys

Frangelico

Kahlua

Chambord
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Cointreau
Benedictine

St Germain
Chartreuse Green

Hapsburg Green Absinthe

Dublin, Ireland
Canale, ltaly
Veracruz, Mexico
Loire Valley, France
Saronno, ltaly
Isle of Skye, Scotland
Saint-Barthélemy-d’'Anjou, France
Normandy, France
Paris, France
Paris, France

Rome, Italy

10
10
10
10.5
11
11
11.5
12.5
12.5
13.5
16



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks
Coke, Lemonade, Coke No Sugar, L&P, Tonic, Ginger Beer & Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Tonic Water
Mediterranean, Aromatic, Classic, Elderflower, Light

Juices
Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Tomato, Feijoa, Pineapple

Macs Mandarin Lime & Bitters
Macs Feijoa, Pear & Elderflower
San Pellegrino Blood Orange
San Pellegrino Lemon

Nakd Sparkling Water 300m|

Good Buzz Kombucha
Original, Jasmine, Pineapple & Mango, Feijoa

Nakd Sparkling Water 750m|

4.5

5.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

10



TEA & COFFEE

Coffee

Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Mochaccino, Long Black, Short Black,

Syrup Shot
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Chai

Milk

Soy, Coconut or Almond
Hot Chocolate

Fluffy

Black Tea
Special Breakfast Blend, Earl Grey, Darjeeling

Green Tea
China Jasmine, Jade Green Sencha

Fruit & Herbal
Garden Mint, Chamomile, Lemon & Ginger, Otago Summer Fruits,
Grans Garden

Japanese Iced Coffee

Chai Latte
add 0.5

add 0.5

4.5

4.5

4.5



